KATEGORIJE

Naziv

JUNIORS LADIES

JUNIORS MEN

ADVANCED NOVICES GIRLS
ADVANCED NOVICES BOYS

BASIC NOVICES B GIRLS (DEBS I)
BASIC NOVICES B GIRLS (DEBS II)
BASIC NOVICES B BOYS (DEBS)
BASIC NOVICES A GIRLS (SPRINGS I)
BASIC NOVICES A GIRLS (SPRINGS II)
BASIC NOVICES A GIRLS (SPRINGS III)
BASIC NOVICES A BOYS (SPRINGS)
CUBS GIRLS I

CUBS GIRLS II

CUBS BOYS

CHICKS GIRLS I

CHICKS GIRLS II

CHICKS BOYS

Sezona

Season 2015/2016
Season 2015/2016
Season 2015/2016
Season 2015/2016
Season 2015/2016
Season 2015/2016
Season 2015/2016
Season 2015/2016
Season 2015/2016
Season 2015/2016
Season 2015/2016
Season 2015/2016
Season 2015/2016
Season 2015/2016
Season 2015/2016
Season 2015/2016
Season 2015/2016

Kriterij od Kriterij do

1.7.1996
1.7.1996
1.7.2000
1.7.2000
1.7.2000
1.7.2001
1.7.2000
1.7.2002
1.7.2003
1.7.2004
1.7.2002
1.7.2005
1.7.2006
1.7.2005
1.7.2007
1.7.2008
1.7.2007

30.6.2002
30.6.2002
30.6.2005
30.6.2005
30.6.2001
30.6.2002
30.6.2002
30.6.2003
30.6.2004
30.6.2005
30.6.2005
30.6.2006
30.6.2007
30.6.2007
30.6.2008

younger

younger


http://www.europeancriterium.eu/admin/kategorije.asp?stran=1&sort=kategorije.naziv
http://www.europeancriterium.eu/admin/kategorije.asp?stran=1&sort=sezona.naziv

